OVERVIEW
Additel’s 680P Series Digital Pressure Gauges are designed to be used in panel mount applications. With features
such as datalogging and Bluetooth technology included, you will find these gauges to be high in value at a reasonable
cost. These durable IP67 rated gauges have been built with outdoor elements in mind and are the perfect fit for field
work as well as in the laboratory. If you are working in an intrinsically sensitive area, look to our Ex-versions of this
amazing digital pressure gauge to provide that extra level of safety in sensitive areas.
Durable:
The model ADT680P has been built with the finest materials to ensure that is can hold up to elements. Everything

[1] G=Gas
Optional Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model:
ADT680P
ADT680PEx
Accuracy:
02 - 0.02% of full span
05 - 0.05% of full span
10 - 0.1% of full span
20 - 0.2% of full span
RD - 0.1% of reading(For GP)
- 0.2% of reading(For CP)
Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20x1.5 male
AF - Autoclave F-250-C female
AM - Autoclave M-250-C male
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
 ADT680P GP300 PSI02 N
Model number   Description
9530-BASIC
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with asset
management, basic version
9530-NET
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with
asset management, network version, Includes server
installation and 1 user license
9502 Additel Log II data logging software (PC)
9814-X
Power supply kit (including power adapter and RS232
communication line)
9530-PRO
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with asset
management, professional version for single PC
9050 USB to RS232 (DB9/M) Adapter
9050-EXT RS 232 (DB9/M) extension cable, 9 feet
Accessories Included
AA alkaline battery  (3 pcs)
ISO 17025 accredited calibration certificate
DL
DL: Data logging